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Records

Find Text Formatting
DOCTORS
¥ pocIn EDUCATION
DOC_FNAME \\\‘ ¥ pocD
DOC_LNAME HIGHEST_DEGREE_EARMED
DOC_ADRESS UNIVERSITY_ATTENDED
DOC_CITY YEAR_OF_GRADUATION
DOC_STATE
DOC_ZIPCODE
DOC_EMAIL
DOC_PHOME
AREA_OF_SPECIALIZATION
PATIENTS

HISTORY

'8 APPOINTMENT_NUM
HEALTH_RECORD_MUM
DOCTOR_ID
DATE_OF_APPOINTMENT
TIME_OF_APPOINTMENT
MEDICAL_ ROOM
BLOOQD_TEST?

PERSCRIPTIONT?
FURTHER_APOINTMENT_MEEDED?
HEALTH_INSURANCE_COMPANY

% HEALTH_RECORD_NUM
PAT_FNAME
PAT_LMAME
PAT_ADRESS
PAT_CITY
PAT_STATE
PAT_ZIPCODE
PAT_DOB
BLOOD_TVPE
PAT_EMAIL




Atts Description Data Type Data Format Sample Value PK? FK? Derived Atts?

¥
DOC_ID Doctor's ID MNumber 000 101 Yes Mo Mo
DOC_FMNAME Doctor's First Name Short Text >L<aaaaasaaaaaaa Fanis Mo MNo Mo
DOC_LMAME  Doctor's Last Mame Short Text >L<aaaaasaaaaaaa Lavdas Mo Mo Mo
DOC_ADRESS  Doctor's Adress Short Text 99999&>.<aaaaaaaaa 40 Boylston No Mo Mo
DOC_CITY Doctor's City Short Text =L<aaaaaaaaaasaa Boston Mo Mo Mo
DOC_STATE Doctor's State Short Text =LL A No Mo Mo
) r
DOC_ZIPCODE Doctor's Zip Code Mumber 00000 2116 No Mo Mo
DOC_EMAIL Doctor's email Short Text <aaaaaaaa.husky.neu.edu lavdas.f@husky.neu.edu No Mo Mo
r
DOC_PHONME Doctor's phone Short Text 0000000000 8573213141 Mo MNo Mo
AREA_OF_SPEC Doctor's area os specialization Short Text »L<asaaaaaaaaaaa Cardiologist Mo Mo Mo
DOC_ID ~ | DOC_FNAME - DOC_LNAME -~ | DOC_ADRESS -~ |DOC _CITY - |DOC_STA - DOC_ZIPCODI ~ DOC_EMAIL ~ | DOC_PHOME ~ AREA_OF_SPECIALIZATION - ClicktoAdd -

Fanis Lavdas 40 Boylston Boston MA 02116 lavdas.f@husky.neu.edu 8573213141 Cardiologist

102 Georgia Lavda 62 Boylston Boston MA 02115 lavda.g@husky.neu.edu 8573210368 Dermatologist

103 Aliki Lavda 62 Boylston Boston MA 02115 lavda.a@husky.neu.edu 8573210333 Allergist

104 Christos Kakolyris 40 Boylston Boston MA 02116 kakolyris.c@husky.neu.edu 6170986755 Epidemiologist

105 Maria Avgousti 866 Washington  Boston MA 02117 avgousti.m@husky.neu.edu 6178764534 Dermatologist

106 Ellie Tsagkridi 40 Boylston Boston MA 02116 tsagkridi.e@husky.neu.edu 6171234554 Cardiologist

107 Ellie Patera 40 Boylston Boston MA -02116 patera.e@husky.neu.edu 8570345678 Endochrinologist

108 Kelly Lagou 40 Boylston Boston MA 02116 lagou.k@husky.neu.edu 8573211311 Epidemiologist

108 Zissis Koukoutaris 660 Washington  Boston MA 02117 koukoutaris.z@husky.neu.edu 8573458686 Immunologist

110 John Sakkaris 660 Washington  Boston MA 02117 sakkaris.g@husky.neu.edu 8574325568 Orthopedist

111 Nick Tsirigakis 660 Washington  Boston MA 02117 tsirigakis.g@husky.neu.edu 8573211314 Pathologist

112 John Kaloudis 660 Washington Boston MA 02117 kaloudis.j@husky.neu.edu 6175656434 Dermatologist

113 John Pateras 121 Hemenway  Boston MA 02021 pateras.j@husky.neu.edu 6178767890 Cardiologist

114 Dimitra Christopoulou 62 Boylston Boston MA 02115 christopoulou.d@husky.neu.edu 6178789655 Neurologist

115 Mariana Agiostratiti 62 Boylston Boston MA 02115 agiostratiti.n@husky.neu.edu 8574345670 Oncologist

* 0




B T
£ EDUCATION %,
DOC_ID - | HIGHEST_DEGREE_EARMNED -~ UMNIVERSITY_ATTENDED ~ | YEAR_OF GRADUATION ~ |ClickioAdd -~

PHD Harvard University 1991
102 PHD Harvard University 2003
103 PHD Johns Hopkins University 1952
104 PHD Harvard University 1598
105 PHD Johns Hopkins University 2001
106 PHD Harvard University 1581
107 PHD Harvard University 1999
108 PHD Harvard University 2018
109 PHD Johns Hopkins University 1991
110 PHD Harvard University 1387
111 PHD Harvard University 1999
112 PHD Johns Hopkins University 2000
113 PHD Harvard University 1378
114 PHD Harvard University 2002
115 PHD Harvard University 1998
#* 1]

B3 pocro.. F eoucanon (3 HISTORY'\"[ = Query - append | 5] PATIENTS

IMSERT INTO PATIEMTS | HEALTH_RECORD_NUM, PAT_FNAME, PAT_LNAME, PAT_ADRESS, PAT_CITY, PAT_STATE, PAT_ZIPCODE, PAT_DOEB, BLOOD_TVPE, PAT_EMAIL }
SELECT "10031° AS Exprl, "Antonis™ AS Expr2, "Matzavinos™ AS Expr3, "54 Mass Avenue” AS Exprd, "Boston” AS ExprS, "MA™ AS Exprs, "021167 AS Expr?, "25 06 19937 AS Exprd, "0+" AS Expr9, "matzavinos.a@gmail.com” AS Exprl0
FROM PATIENTS;




Sort & Filter Records

B pocro.. ' B EDUCATION |§J Query - Delete "\ B HISTORY

JELETE HISTORY. APPOIMTMENT ML
FROM HISTORY
WHERE [([HISTORY.APPOINTMENT

MUM|=1035]):

SQL Used Why not
Delete history.appointment_num Delete from History
From History Where appointment_num=1038.

Where (((history.appointment_num)=1038));




